COMMUNITY HEALTH AND HOUSING
FEES & CHARGES SCHEDULE FROM 1 APRIL 2019

DESCRIPTION OF CHARGE

VAT

FEE

CHARGES
April 2018-March 2019

Excl VAT Inc VAT

CHARGES
April 2019-March 2020

Excl VAT Inc VAT

SERVICE AREA: GOLF COURSE

CHARGING AREA: GOLF COURSE

The Council applied the Sports VAT Exemption with effect 01/10/2018. Prior to this, fees would have included VAT at the standard rate.

Annual Season Ticket
7 day Adult
7 day Junior (under 17)
7 day Intermediate (under 25)
5 day Adult Mon - Fri
5 day Concessionary Mon - Fri

20 Round Ticket (Life of one year from purchase) - Proposed to remove in 2019

7 day Adult

5 day Adult Mon - Fri

5 day Concessionary Mon - Fri
Weekday

Per Round - 18 holes - Adult
Per Round - 18 holes - Junior (under 17) & OAPs

Weekends and Public Holidays
Per Round - 18 holes - Adult

Juniors (under 17) & OAP's After 1pm

Other Charges
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715.00 715.00
52.00 52.00
N/A N/A

602.00 602.00
488.00 488.00

363.00 363.00
255.00 255.00
182.00 182.00

19.00 19.00
16.00 16.00
25.00 25.00
16.00 16.00

737.00 737.00
54.00 54.00
550.00 550.00
621.00 621.00
503.00 503.00
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
19.00 19.00
16.00 16.00
25.00 25.00
16.00 16.00




